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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

CONSOLIDATED
FUND
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1892,
compared
with
the
Sums

voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1891."

Issued.

Issued in

g"

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

Advances.

Excess.

Expenditure. •Credits.
Net

Expenditure.

Total.

1 2 3

Class
I.—Legislative

Depabtment
:—

Legislative
Council

House
of

Representatives
General

Kxpenses
....
..

£

s.
d.

1,547
17
8

4,219
13
9

10,738
5

4

£

s.
a.

29
1

7

£

s.
d.

1,547
17
8

4,190
12
2

10,738
5

4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,547
17
8

4,190
12
2

10,738
5

4

£

s.
d.

1,649
0

0

4,187
0

0

10,528
0

0

£

s.
a.

101
2

4

£

s.
d.

3
12
2

210
5

4

Total
Class
I.

16,505
16
9

29
1

7

16,476
15
2

16,476
15
2

16,364
0

0

101
2

4

213
17
6

4 5 G 7 89 11 12 13 14
Class
II.

—Colonial
Seceetaey's

Depaetment: —Minister's
Salary

Clerk
of

Executive
Council

Colonial
Secretary's
Office

Ministers'
Secretaries Messengers

and
Office-keepers

Electoral
Department

Audit
Office.. llegistrar-General's

Department
Agent-General's

Department
Printing
and
Stationery

....

Miscellaneous
Services

50
0

0

1,795
0

0

700
0

0

4,107
8

9

1,937
8

1

7,698
18
1

18,918
4

5

5,573
18
3

37,507
1

7

19,723
0

3

69
12
2

2,225
9

6

52
9

0

698
7

9

13,667
18
9

1,235
19
3

50
0

0

1,795
0

0

700
0

0

4,107
8

9

1,867
15
11

5,473
8

7

18,865
15
5

4,875
10
6

23,839
2
10

18,487
1

0

50
0

0

1,795
0

0

700
0

0

4,107
8

9

1,867
15
11

5,647
9

6

18,865
15
5

4,875
10
6

27,043
17
4

19,016
10
0

400
0

0

50
0

0

1,795
0

0

700
0

0

4,319
0

0

1,070
0

0

6,175
0

0

19,005
0

0

4,410
0

0

23,700
0

0

16,837
0

0

400
0

0

211
11
3

797
15
11

174
0
11

527
10
6

139
4

7

3,204
14
6

529
9

0

465
10
6

3,343
17
4

2,179
10
0

Total
Class
II.

98,010
19
5

17,949
16
5

80,001
3

0

3,908
4

5

83,969
7

5

78,461
0

0

1,278
6

4

6,786
13
9

15 1G 17 18
Class
III.
—Colonial

Teeasueee's
Depaethext

:—

Treasury
Department

Friendly
Societies'

Registry
Office

Property-tax
Department

Treasury
:

Miscellaneous
Services

6,798
11
5

1,417
14
0

23,894
14
6

18,407
13
7

702
10
0

57
18
10

629
1
11

6,096
1

5

1,417
14
6

23.836
15
8

17,778
11
8

21
17
6

6,096
1

5

1,417
14
6

23,858
13
2

17,778
11
8

■6,153
0

0

1,470
0

0

24,424
0

0

18,418
0

0

56
18
7

52
5

6

565
6
10

639
8

4

Total
Class
III.

50,518
14
0

1,389
10
9

49,129
3

3

21
17
6

49,151
0

9

50,465
0

0

1,313
19
3

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 2G 27
Class
IV.
—Justice

Depaetment: —Department
of

Justice
Crown
Law
Office

Supreme
Court

....

..

Bankruptcy........

District,
Resident

Magistrates',
and
Wardens'
Courts

Criminal
Prosecutions

Coroners Prisons Miscellaneous
Services

1,171
11
8

2,175
0

0

6,717
15
11

6,273
6

7

42,742
19
10

9,964
0

2

2,701
6
10

31,431
0

5

3,335
6
11

30
0

0

10
12
10

34
3
11

45
15
7

151
19
2

12
7

4

3,324
17
10

122
18
10

1,141
11
8

2,164
7

2

6,717
15
11

6,239
2

8

42,697
4

3

9,812
1

0

2,688
19
6

28,106
2

7

3,212
8

1

189'
8

0

1,141
11
8

2,164
7

2

6,717
15
11

6,428
10
8

42,697
4

3

10,141
0

2

2,688
19
6

28,201
0
10

3,212
8

1

1,165
0

0

2,155
0

0

6,685
0

0

6,417
0

0

42,529
0

0

9,300
0

0

2,000
0

0

29,370
0

0

3,759
0

0

23
8

4

9

7

2

32
15
11

11
10
8

168
4

3

841
0

2

688
19
6

328'19
2

94'
18
3

1,168
19
2

546
11
11

Total
Class
IV.

106,512
8

4

3,732
15
6

102,779
12
10

613
5

5

103,392
18
3

103,380
0

0

1,738
19
5

1,751
17
8
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